Contraction of SUPERING B	County of El Dorado					330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/	
		Logiolation Dotalio					
File #:	07-192	5	Version: 1				
Туре:	Agenda Item			Status:	Approved		
File created:	11/28/2007			In control:	Board Of Supervisors		
On agenda:	1/8/2008			Final action:	1/8/2008		
Title:	Chief Administrative Office, Procurement and Contracts Division recommending award of Bid 08-405- 070 for aviation fuel and related services and the lease of one refueling truck to the apparent low qualified bidder, EPIC Aviation, LLC of Salem; and Chairman be authorized to execute agreement for services and the lease of personal property in the amount of \$475,187 for a three year period upon County Counsel and Risk Management review and approval. RECOMMENDED ACTION: Approve.						
	FUNDING: Airport Enterprise Fund.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 08-405-070_EVAL, 2. Refueler Lease 601-L0811, 3. Aviation Fuel 568-S0811						
Date	Ver. A	ction By		A	ction	Result	
1/8/2008	1 B	loard Of	Supervisors	A	oproved	Pass	